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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKETIME          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Patrick Brady          M30-34        1/43        6:53        0:44       36:14        0:32       16:09     1:00:30
2     Blake Becker           M35-39        1/41        6:51        0:41       35:47        0:44       16:39     1:00:39
3     Andrew Keily           M25-29        1/31        5:58        0:52       37:30        0:41       16:22     1:01:21
4     Ben Lindell            M30-34        2/43        7:13        0:50       38:41        0:37       16:28     1:03:47
5     Dan Oryall             M30-34        3/43        6:37        0:41       37:52        0:44       18:02     1:03:53
6     Dustin Leutenegger     M35-39        2/41        7:46        1:13       37:16        0:45       16:57     1:03:54
8     Vant Lammers           M25-29        2/31        6:41        0:44       39:06        0:59       16:42     1:04:09
9     David Braun            M35-39        4/41        6:31        1:04       40:02        1:07       17:07     1:05:49
10    Steven Anderson        M25-29        3/31        6:24        1:07       40:08        0:58       18:17     1:06:51
11    Peter Fillipi          M30-34        4/43        7:36        1:06       39:30        0:48       18:37     1:07:34
12    Matt Gardner           M40-44        1/47        6:52        0:45       40:03        1:06       19:16     1:08:00
13    Eric Engel             M30-34        5/43        6:55        0:52       40:29        0:56       18:54     1:08:05
14    Ken Laczkowski         M35-39        5/41        7:17        0:38       39:54        0:47       19:45     1:08:20
15    Cody Clauer            M01-19         1/9        5:49        0:50       42:56        0:44       18:21     1:08:38
16    Dustin Maher           M30-34        6/43        7:26        0:59       39:39        0:43       20:39     1:09:24
17    Matthew Tracy          M01-19         2/9        6:49        0:59       42:42        0:57       18:19     1:09:44
18    Scott Smith            M30-34        7/43        7:31        1:16       40:59        1:27       18:54     1:10:04
19    Timothy Valley         M45-49        1/37        7:51        1:02       42:00        0:59       18:27     1:10:18
20    Connor Sanders         M25-29        4/31        6:30        0:58       42:23        0:45       19:46     1:10:19
21    Dana Kalina            M30-34        8/43        7:45        1:24       39:10        1:18       21:18     1:10:52
22    Josh Rekoske           M30-34        9/43        7:10        1:30       41:58        1:00       19:22     1:10:58
23    Frank Torrey           M40-44        2/47        7:58        1:15       41:23        1:16       19:16     1:11:05
24    Steve Troestler        M55-59        1/29        7:53        1:03       41:33        0:49       19:52     1:11:08
25    Alec Hembree           M25-29        5/31        6:55        1:27       43:09        1:31       18:09     1:11:09
26    Evan Streng            M25-29        6/31        6:29        1:23       43:16        0:53       19:50     1:11:49
27    Amanda Marek           F25-29        1/19        7:10        1:04       42:50        0:42       20:21     1:12:06
28    Kris Roesken           M35-39        6/41        8:19        1:25       41:54        0:50       19:52     1:12:18
29    Rachel Teren           F35-39        1/38        7:37        0:50       42:45        1:13       19:55     1:12:19
30    Kurt Flesch            M25-29        7/31        7:46        1:32       42:37        1:04       19:25     1:12:21
31    Joey Boberschmidt      M30-34       10/43        7:46        1:31       44:59        0:46       17:24     1:12:24
32    Jude Mariutto          M20-24         1/6        7:37        1:01       43:46        1:00       19:15     1:12:36
33    Eric Schultz           M35-39        7/41        7:21        1:37       42:53        1:09       19:40     1:12:38
34    Paul Vanduyne          M-NOV         1/49        8:10        1:27       42:49        1:14       19:14     1:12:51
35    Scott Meister          M50-54        1/19        7:06        0:59       43:09        0:59       20:42     1:12:52
36    Brent Ruehlow          M40-44        3/47        8:38        1:53       43:18        1:17       17:49     1:12:54
37    Heather Curnutt        F40-44        1/30        7:28        1:15       43:57        0:41       19:48     1:13:07
38    Steve Meives           M30-34       11/43        8:39        1:44       42:26        1:15       19:06     1:13:08
39    Robert Taylor          M25-29        8/31        8:57        0:57       43:11        0:42       19:30     1:13:15
40    Alexander A. Betances  M25-29        9/31        8:03        1:21       43:15        1:06       19:33     1:13:16
41    Heleen De Hooge        F40-44        2/30        8:13        1:00       42:55        1:22       20:14     1:13:41
42    Elias MacIas           M30-34       12/43        8:39        1:21       42:21        0:55       20:28     1:13:43
43    Karah Osterberg        F25-29        2/19        7:19        1:17       42:35        1:03       21:42     1:13:54
44    Mike Deau              M30-34       13/43        8:31        1:28       42:52        1:54       19:12     1:13:55
45    Arlo Hartley           M55-59        2/29        8:06        0:59       42:56        1:00       20:57     1:13:56
46    Lance Douglas          M30-34       14/43        8:12        1:25       41:49        1:57       20:40     1:14:01
47    Denis Erokhin          M35-39        8/41        8:08        1:26       45:09        1:05       18:17     1:14:03
48    Garrett Nelson         M20-24         2/6        7:41        2:59       43:20        0:52       19:32     1:14:23
49    Colin Grove            M45-49        2/37        9:07        1:13       42:38        1:02       20:26     1:14:24
50    Maddy Blain            F20-24         1/6        7:52        1:11       43:02        0:57       21:34     1:14:35
51    Ben Lampe              M35-39        9/41        8:16        1:02       43:02        0:48       21:39     1:14:44
52    Olivia Beran           F25-29        3/19        6:56        1:14       44:53        0:48       20:59     1:14:49
53    Jason Garvens          M25-29       10/31        7:45        2:06       47:26        0:57       16:39     1:14:52
54    Lee Guelzow            M-NOV         2/49        8:01        1:23       43:23        1:18       21:07     1:15:09
55    Matthew Boardman       M40-44        4/47        9:02        2:00       40:51        1:37       21:44     1:15:12
56    Patrick Courtney       M35-39       10/41        7:48        0:58       45:47        1:14       19:30     1:15:16
57    Daniel Bradtke         M40-44        5/47        9:17        1:44       43:01        0:53       20:26     1:15:19
58    Riley Demeulenaere     M01-19         3/9        7:44        1:41       47:29        0:40       17:49     1:15:21
59    Jeffrey Willers        M45-49        3/37        7:08        1:18       43:59        0:53       22:08     1:15:24
60    Daniel Bocock          M30-34       15/43        9:33        1:22       43:09        1:01       20:26     1:15:29
61    Josh Williams          M25-29       11/31        7:35        1:07       46:14        1:22       19:20     1:15:36
62    John Cirves            M35-39       11/41        8:34        1:27       44:05        1:04       20:29     1:15:37
63    Peter Kucharas         M30-34       16/43        7:26        1:18       43:38        0:50       22:32     1:15:42
64    Nathan Billmeyer       M40-44        6/47        8:43        1:40       43:14        1:03       21:27     1:16:04
65    Rachel Mensch          F25-29        4/19        6:54        1:24       45:30        1:01       21:18     1:16:05
66    Walter Meanwell        M55-59        3/29        7:33        1:08       43:02        0:59       23:30     1:16:10
67    Jenna Lepisto          F40-44        3/30        7:16        0:55       45:07        1:19       21:36     1:16:11
68    Bill Gilmore           M55-59        4/29        9:36        1:07       42:16        1:06       22:10     1:16:12
69    Will Nelson            M01-19         4/9        6:51        1:09       47:19        1:02       19:57     1:16:15
70    Geoff Hoffman          M40-44        7/47        8:09        1:51       45:06        1:09       20:02     1:16:15
71    Mike Bernhard          M30-34       17/43        8:53        1:35       43:53        1:02       20:56     1:16:17
72    Daniel Husslein        M45-49        4/37       10:34        1:59       42:16        1:21       20:25     1:16:33
73    Ted Pyzyk              M25-29       12/31        9:09        0:56       42:53        1:42       22:02     1:16:40
74    Jane Landretti         F35-39        2/38        8:42        1:19       44:31        0:48       21:28     1:16:47
75    Shawn McGuire          M40-44        8/47        8:36        1:57       45:08        1:30       19:39     1:16:48
76    Kris Walker            M55-59        5/29        9:18        1:22       43:45        0:42       21:48     1:16:53
77    Matthew Wulff          CLYDE         1/26        8:12        1:19       43:39        1:15       22:32     1:16:55
78    Katelyn Forsythe       F25-29        5/19        8:50        1:19       44:58        1:08       20:44     1:16:58
79    Paul Nilsen            M50-54        2/19        9:17        2:06       42:27        1:39       22:13     1:17:40
80    Avery Lemm             F30-34        1/19        8:08        0:56       46:02        1:00       21:42     1:17:46
81    Hans Noel              M35-39       12/41        8:53        1:29       46:29        0:41       20:19     1:17:48
82    Melissa Radmer         F35-39        3/38        8:14        1:00       45:20        1:03       22:16     1:17:50
83    Kevin Greener          M50-54        3/19        9:23        1:30       43:17        1:07       22:39     1:17:54
84    Cody Fredrick          M25-29       13/31        9:49        0:57       45:17        0:45       21:08     1:17:54
85    Bryan Palmer           M35-39       13/41        8:47        1:23       43:33        1:24       22:53     1:17:59
86    Steve Schmidt          M55-59        6/29        7:29        1:55       45:05        1:03       22:29     1:18:00
87    Kelly Dolan            F30-34        2/19        7:06        1:35       46:15        1:01       22:15     1:18:09
88    Lauren Birkel          F35-39        4/38        8:37        1:01       45:16        1:09       22:13     1:18:13
89    Peter Daleiden         M55-59        7/29        8:26        2:46       44:42        1:06       21:20     1:18:17
90    Alperen Ozalp          M35-39       14/41        9:01        1:05       45:34        0:49       21:59     1:18:27
91    Patrick Dwyer          M40-44        9/47        9:09        1:39       43:01        1:21       23:25     1:18:33
92    Dave Mencel            M35-39       15/41       10:16        1:20       45:05        0:48       21:09     1:18:36
93    Nick Seiske            M35-39       16/41       10:27        1:51       45:44        1:22       19:16     1:18:37
94    Ned Purtell            M55-59        8/29        8:35        1:03       43:58        1:04       24:02     1:18:39
95    Peter Buhr             M35-39       17/41        8:25        1:32       44:49        1:03       22:52     1:18:40
96    Chris Hutchinson       M45-49        5/37        7:27        1:30       45:52        1:14       23:04     1:19:04
97    Melanie Ott            F30-34        3/19        8:15        1:45       45:49        1:04       22:16     1:19:06
98    Patrick Risch          M45-49        6/37        9:04        1:31       42:52        1:07       24:41     1:19:13
99    Chris Wichert          M30-34       18/43        6:43        1:01       53:23        1:06       17:19     1:19:32
100   James Katzka           M50-54        4/19        8:49        1:45       44:06        0:54       24:01     1:19:33
101   John Wilkins           M45-49        7/37        8:48        1:13       44:31        1:06       24:06     1:19:42

Generated January 19, 2026 at 12:09 PM 1/7



LAKE MILLS TRIATHLON - 2017 - Individual - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKETIME          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
102   Kobus Rossouw          M55-59        9/29        8:37        1:24       44:24        0:56       24:23     1:19:42
103   Brady Johnston         M01-19         5/9        8:32        0:47       48:38        0:40       21:13     1:19:48
104   Doug Meier             M40-44       10/47        9:08        1:43       44:57        1:21       22:44     1:19:51
105   Rob De Hooge           M40-44       11/47        7:26        0:58       45:08        1:26       25:00     1:19:57
106   John Wagner            M55-59       10/29        7:29        1:18       45:46        1:10       24:27     1:20:08
107   Denise Nechvatal       F40-44        4/30       10:03        1:13       43:57        0:54       24:05     1:20:10
108   George Gonzalez        M40-44       12/47       10:14        1:48       43:24        1:51       23:00     1:20:15
109   Kelly Noel             F35-39        5/38        7:54        1:13       48:16        0:43       22:17     1:20:21
110   Christina Beaupre      F35-39        6/38        8:49        1:27       46:35        0:54       22:47     1:20:31
111   Joel Becker            CLYDE         2/26        8:35        1:41       43:48        1:14       25:33     1:20:49
112   Phillip Kesling        M35-39       18/41        8:36        1:49       46:31        1:37       22:20     1:20:51
113   Tony Dargiewicz        M35-39       19/41        9:01        1:35       46:59        1:03       22:17     1:20:53
114   Ryan Rypel             M25-29       14/31        8:17        1:05       46:00        1:04       24:33     1:20:57
115   Jen Schweigert         F35-39        7/38        8:51        1:32       47:54        1:11       21:37     1:21:03
116   Brad Wagner            M40-44       13/47        8:22        1:34       46:02        1:11       24:00     1:21:08
117   Marcelo Brunetta       M45-49        8/37        9:22        1:48       47:48        1:08       21:10     1:21:13
118   Christian O'Connor     M40-44       14/47        8:08        2:07       47:40        1:06       22:16     1:21:16
119   Adam Gile              M35-39       20/41        8:05        1:40       45:46        1:32       24:15     1:21:16
120   Adel Ardalan           M35-39       21/41        8:07        2:29       47:52        1:02       21:50     1:21:18
121   Jason Mowery           M35-39       22/41        9:09        0:54       47:15        1:14       22:55     1:21:25
122   Jason Parry            M40-44       15/47        7:49        1:32       50:32        1:35       20:10     1:21:35
123   David Haluska          M50-54        5/19        9:51        1:31       45:48        1:21       23:05     1:21:35
124   Laura Meier            F40-44        5/30        8:27        1:12       49:13        0:51       22:29     1:22:09
125   Bryan Kadlec           M45-49        9/37        9:05        1:48       47:01        1:11       23:06     1:22:09
126   Jaysen Jorgensen       M40-44       16/47        8:40        1:24       41:53        1:19       28:59     1:22:15
127   Russell Schlager       M55-59       11/29        9:19        1:41       48:21        1:50       21:08     1:22:16
128   Johnes Flores          M35-39       23/41        9:21        1:19       46:38        1:11       23:51     1:22:19
129   Julie Mencel           F35-39        8/38        8:18        2:30       47:52        1:32       22:12     1:22:22
130   Mike Oneal             CLYDE         3/26        9:25        1:17       46:01        0:59       24:48     1:22:29
131   Alex Christiansen      M-NOV         3/49       11:12        1:31       48:29        1:01       20:24     1:22:36
132   Morgan Hearn           F25-29        6/19        7:51        1:17       48:39        0:54       24:01     1:22:41
133   Hardy Frey             M55-59       12/29        8:54        1:18       47:16        1:10       24:09     1:22:45
134   Lauren Wettach         F25-29        7/19        8:16        1:12       50:37        0:45       21:59     1:22:46
135   Garrett Stibb          M30-34       19/43        8:32        1:29       48:55        1:04       22:52     1:22:50
136   Jason Murray           M40-44       17/47       10:12        1:28       45:35        0:55       24:45     1:22:53
137   Tessa Maher            F25-29        8/19        9:13        1:20       49:12        0:53       22:17     1:22:54
138   Judy Mufti             F30-34        4/19       10:28        1:52       49:27        0:53       20:18     1:22:56
139   John Currie            M40-44       18/47       10:54        2:00       48:28        0:51       20:48     1:22:59
140   Jens Housley           M30-34       20/43        8:26        1:50       50:26        1:29       20:56     1:23:05
141   Brian Summers          CLYDE         4/26        9:44        1:07       46:00        1:36       24:43     1:23:08
142   Daniel Smith           M30-34       21/43       11:07        2:03       47:33        1:11       21:17     1:23:08
143   Jason Wieser           M-NOV         4/49        9:06        2:09       45:31        1:43       24:43     1:23:10
144   Matthew Terski         M45-49       10/37        9:07        1:21       45:18        1:09       26:22     1:23:15
145   Tony Benevenga         M45-49       11/37       10:49        2:29       44:44        0:54       24:21     1:23:15
146   Julie Kozlowski        F30-34        5/19       11:01        1:32       47:05        1:33       22:08     1:23:17
147   Amy Cocanour           F45-49        1/20        8:07        1:17       47:36        1:19       25:02     1:23:18
148   Jarett Fields          M40-44       19/47        9:55        2:20       44:54        1:46       24:26     1:23:19
149   Timothy Oaks           M40-44       20/47        8:10        1:50       45:22        1:09       26:52     1:23:21
150   Joseph Pausma          M30-34       22/43        9:03        2:11       45:14        1:24       25:34     1:23:23
151   Sarah Foley            F01-19         1/7        7:12        2:06       50:12        0:45       23:15     1:23:27
152   Jeffery Kawleski       M45-49       12/37        9:29        2:14       49:42        0:52       21:13     1:23:28
153   Tyler Novogoratz       CLYDE         5/26        9:27        1:53       45:39        1:12       25:19     1:23:29
154   Mark Schumann          M25-29       15/31        8:54        1:57       45:13        1:30       26:01     1:23:34
155   Corey Lodico           M50-54        6/19       10:13        2:20       45:57        1:30       23:36     1:23:34
156   Martin Johnson         M30-34       23/43        9:22        2:26       48:35        1:19       21:56     1:23:35
157   Michaela Nelson        F01-19         2/7        7:16        1:23       51:55        1:21       21:48     1:23:40
158   Sara Hankes            F40-44        6/30       10:07        1:43       48:04        0:57       22:50     1:23:40
159   Anthony Ries           M25-29       16/31        8:50        1:19       47:23        1:14       24:58     1:23:41
160   Margaret Laborde       F30-34        6/19        7:47        1:49       49:54        1:12       23:01     1:23:42
161   Kathryn Kamm           F40-44        7/30        8:59        1:37       48:36        1:15       23:33     1:23:58
162   Michael Thompson       M40-44       21/47        9:35        2:17       46:34        1:48       23:48     1:24:01
163   Justin Gustafson       M30-34       24/43        8:47        1:27       47:38        1:13       24:59     1:24:02
164   Mike Warren            M35-39       24/41        8:51        2:25       45:43        1:37       25:30     1:24:04
165   Daniel Scharneck       M25-29       17/31       10:04        2:25       47:54        1:15       22:30     1:24:07
166   Anna Igler             F35-39        9/38        8:40        2:26       46:23        1:25       25:16     1:24:09
167   Marc Buehler           M45-49       13/37        9:18        1:21       46:56        0:47       25:53     1:24:14
168   Jason Eckman           M40-44       22/47        8:41        1:49       50:24        1:25       22:03     1:24:21
169   Brian Balboni          M45-49       14/37        8:42        1:55       47:00        2:12       24:48     1:24:35
170   Paul Juckem            M40-44       23/47        8:35        1:34       44:31        1:45       28:12     1:24:36
171   Sam Lynch              M01-19         6/9        9:43        1:26       49:23        1:12       22:56     1:24:38
172   Chad Beres             M40-44       24/47        9:10        2:08       46:32        1:03       25:47     1:24:38
173   Katie Fast             F40-44        8/30        9:20        2:01       51:01        1:34       20:46     1:24:40
174   Carl Ashenbrenner      M45-49       15/37        9:49        2:31       47:12        1:02       24:15     1:24:47
175   Kelly Winckler         F25-29        9/19        6:56        1:20       47:43        1:36       27:26     1:24:58
176   Benjamin Wehmann       M30-34       25/43       10:41        1:50       46:54        1:17       24:23     1:25:01
177   Tim Brousseau          M40-44       25/47       10:40        1:16       50:52        0:33       21:50     1:25:08
178   Greg Winkler           M55-59       13/29        9:10        1:54       48:45        1:45       23:41     1:25:13
179   Skip Trotter           M50-54        7/19        9:20        3:02       45:51        2:15       25:08     1:25:34
180   Rick Barry             M70-99         1/5        8:37        1:10       47:59        1:14       26:43     1:25:41
181   John Ryan              M30-34       26/43        8:31        3:02       49:47        1:27       23:00     1:25:44
182   Thomas Thornburgh      M35-39       25/41       10:11        1:47       48:36        1:24       23:51     1:25:48
183   Rick Francois          M60-64        1/14       11:06        1:59       48:32        1:10       23:10     1:25:54
184   Stacy Hastings         F35-39       10/38        9:18        2:15       51:40        1:03       21:40     1:25:55
185   Byron Malkus           M30-34       27/43        8:09        1:56       51:02        2:50       22:03     1:25:59
186   Kimberly Kershek       F30-34        7/19       10:46        2:09       48:46        0:41       23:39     1:26:00
187   Jeffrey Splan          M40-44       26/47       10:12        1:31       46:52        1:25       26:03     1:26:01
188   Jason Stuckey          M35-39       26/41       11:19        2:27       49:20        1:04       21:54     1:26:02
189   Kathy Henderson        F60-64         1/7       11:13        2:37       46:48        1:47       23:41     1:26:04
190   Brittany Bordoli       F25-29       10/19        8:37        1:55       49:44        2:12       23:38     1:26:05
191   Corey Morbeck          M25-29       18/31        9:26        2:26       48:46        1:56       23:37     1:26:08
192   Joshua Krick           M35-39       27/41       10:18        2:17       46:38        1:40       25:17     1:26:08
193   Darin Rutherford       M45-49       16/37        8:05        1:22       46:18        1:54       28:34     1:26:11
194   Jeff Ayres             M-NOV         5/49       10:48        3:24       47:58        1:30       22:33     1:26:13
195   Betsy Taamallah        F50-54        1/13       10:01        2:02       51:13        1:11       21:48     1:26:13
196   Mio Suzuki             F35-39       11/38       11:23        1:27       45:45        1:11       26:33     1:26:17
197   Lori Kazaks            F40-44        9/30       10:10        1:57       46:46        1:16       26:16     1:26:23
198   Allison Pfaff-Harris   F30-34        8/19        9:53        2:36       50:01        1:15       22:40     1:26:24
199   Kyle Stone             M25-29       19/31        9:25        2:00       53:15        1:20       20:31     1:26:29
200   Erika Kipper           F30-34        9/19       10:13        1:32       47:03        1:32       26:12     1:26:31
201   Fuzz Niezgoda          CLYDE         6/26        9:08        1:47       49:34        1:30       24:39     1:26:35
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202   Kathleen Marty         F40-44       10/30       10:01        1:28       47:26        1:33       26:13     1:26:40
203   Peter Botham           M60-64        2/14        9:36        1:31       48:10        1:38       25:50     1:26:43
204   Peter Benton           CLYDE         7/26        9:39        1:52       48:37        1:29       25:16     1:26:51
205   Kathryn Spors          F30-34       10/19        9:34        1:55       47:59        1:45       25:49     1:27:00
206   Steve Kuntz            CLYDE         8/26       11:13        2:33       47:22        1:48       24:23     1:27:18
207   Todd Korth             M55-59       14/29       11:55        4:40       46:59        2:36       21:11     1:27:20
208   Christine Hodgins      F35-39       12/38        9:06        1:45       50:33        1:11       24:47     1:27:20
209   Elizabeth Dollar       F35-39       13/38        8:42        1:34       49:03        0:48       27:15     1:27:20
210   Korie Huskey           M40-44       27/47        8:44        2:14       51:18        1:18       23:50     1:27:23
211   Michael Miller         M30-34       28/43       11:10        3:06       52:31        1:29       19:12     1:27:26
212   Todd Labeau            M40-44       28/47        9:35        1:56       46:50        1:52       27:35     1:27:46
213   Jess Manier            F35-39       14/38       10:30        1:45       49:27        1:31       24:38     1:27:50
214   Jacob Lindmair         M25-29       20/31        9:19        1:49       49:54        1:14       25:38     1:27:52
215   Mark Woommavovah       M50-54        8/19       10:43        1:36       51:50        1:00       22:47     1:27:55
216   Steve Tardif           M45-49       17/37       11:27        2:03       46:13        1:08       27:09     1:27:57
217   Kate Maloney           F-NOV         1/51                                                                 1:27:59
218   Nathan Smith           M25-29       21/31        9:01        2:02       49:21        2:08       25:35     1:28:05
219   Brianne Pitts          F35-39       15/38        8:40        1:32       48:57        1:25       27:34     1:28:06
220   Lance Horozewski       M-NOV         6/49       11:17        3:02       48:39        1:14       23:57     1:28:07
221   Dan Wells              CLYDE         9/26        9:54        1:04       45:55        1:14       30:02     1:28:07
222   Kimberly Caul          F35-39       16/38       10:02        2:56       49:57        2:09       23:19     1:28:20
223   Dan Hosmanek           M60-64        3/14        9:26        2:13       51:11        1:21       24:12     1:28:21
224   Isaac Loegering        M20-24         3/6        7:42        6:21       47:46        1:40       25:02     1:28:28
225   Gregory Keeling        M55-59       15/29       10:11        2:38       44:46        1:16       29:39     1:28:29
226   Heidi Nickel           F40-44       11/30       10:17        1:37       50:35        0:47       25:14     1:28:29
227   Jack Ignatowski        M35-39       28/41        8:39        1:39       47:23        2:09       28:41     1:28:29
228   David Hebgen           M-NOV         7/49       10:17        1:53       48:53        1:20       26:13     1:28:33
229   Ian Smith              M25-29       22/31        9:22        2:14       51:33        1:28       24:00     1:28:34
230   Melissa Schuett        F35-39       17/38       11:35        2:24       52:20        0:57       21:32     1:28:46
231   Tim Andryk             M60-64        4/14        9:05        4:16       48:40        2:51       23:57     1:28:46
232   Thomas Blain           M55-59       16/29       10:29        1:59       48:34        1:28       26:21     1:28:49
233   Dan Mullooly           CLYDE        10/26        9:20        2:13       47:35        0:58       28:47     1:28:50
234   Melissa Cooper         F40-44       12/30       12:19        1:42       48:11        1:40       25:04     1:28:54
235   Mitchell Boyd          M40-44       29/47        9:48        2:56       53:05        1:18       21:59     1:29:03
236   Erik Smith             CLYDE        11/26        9:57        2:09       48:40        1:50       26:31     1:29:04
237   Josh Lee               M30-34       29/43       11:28        2:35       48:00        1:26       25:39     1:29:06
238   Joseph Tomasiewicz     M01-19         7/9        8:59        1:35       55:40        0:51       22:07     1:29:10
239   Jennifer Harland       F45-49        2/20        8:45        2:01       51:47        1:16       25:22     1:29:10
240   Jason Pitzer           M30-34       30/43       10:22        1:10       52:21        0:33       24:50     1:29:14
241   Alicia Purdin          F35-39       18/38        8:07        2:40       53:45        1:23       23:21     1:29:14
242   Kristina Nardi         F35-39       19/38       10:27        2:32       49:04        1:38       25:43     1:29:22
243   Jennifer Hubbartt      F40-44       13/30        9:40        2:18       50:37        1:23       25:34     1:29:30
244   Michael Laitinen       M-NOV         8/49        9:17        2:08       53:12        0:57       24:04     1:29:35
245   Scott Breen            M40-44       30/47        9:11        2:39       50:22        1:21       26:19     1:29:51
246   Peter Kazaks           M40-44       31/47        8:37        2:03       48:00        1:31       29:43     1:29:52
247   Theodore Holroyd       M50-54        9/19       11:12        1:28       51:50        1:06       24:19     1:29:53
248   Bethany Anderson       F-NOV         2/51        8:35        3:18       53:27        1:49       22:55     1:30:02
249   Dee Fussell            M45-49       18/37        9:24        4:20       47:11        2:47       26:24     1:30:03
250   Alyssa Mincberg        F25-29       11/19        9:56        2:35       53:21        2:16       21:58     1:30:05
251   Zach Severson          M30-34       31/43       10:47        1:41       53:04        1:50       22:46     1:30:06
252   Kim Neitzel            F45-49        3/20        9:22        2:30       49:20        2:02       26:58     1:30:09
253   Ginna Irwin            F35-39       20/38        8:11        2:12       54:35        1:13       24:02     1:30:11
254   Michael Peters         M55-59       17/29       10:06        2:23       44:34        2:07       31:04     1:30:12
255   Eduardo Vega Arevalo   M40-44       32/47        8:42        1:43       52:13        1:29       26:11     1:30:16
256   Justin Riege           M-NOV         9/49        7:59        2:57       55:05        1:30       22:54     1:30:23
257   Jennifer Phillips      F40-44       14/30       10:48        2:16       48:55        1:51       26:42     1:30:29
258   Krista Walser          F40-44       15/30       12:37        2:02       52:39        1:14       22:03     1:30:32
259   Teresa Prichard        F55-59        1/15        9:06        1:48       51:44        1:22       26:37     1:30:35
260   Jen Mullen             F-NOV         3/51       11:25        2:08       54:18        1:00       22:02     1:30:51
261   Whitney Erickson       F35-39       21/38        9:57        2:38       50:43        1:43       25:59     1:30:59
262   Emily Hartwig          F20-24         2/6        9:58        1:39       53:12        1:37       24:41     1:31:06
263   Bob Przybelski         M65-69         1/5       13:05        1:38       49:30        1:22       25:38     1:31:10
264   Jacob Meicher          CLYDE        12/26        8:48        3:02       51:19        1:25       26:43     1:31:16
265   Steve Staden           M35-39       29/41        9:27        1:51       51:04        1:53       27:05     1:31:18
266   Wendy Hanisch          F55-59        2/15       10:15        1:43       48:57        1:25       29:02     1:31:20
267   Krista Flanagan        F45-49        4/20       10:12        2:40       51:15        1:48       25:27     1:31:20
268   Daniel Kaat            M65-69         2/5       10:49        2:41       51:46        1:52       24:17     1:31:23
269   Christopher Thomas     M40-44       33/47       10:58        2:55       52:33        1:34       23:29     1:31:26
270   Eric Beach             M30-34       32/43        9:06        3:52       51:34        2:01       24:58     1:31:29
271   Andrew Geffert         M45-49       19/37        9:24        2:43       52:10        1:38       25:40     1:31:33
272   Paul Mikna             M50-54       10/19       10:42        2:15       53:40        1:05       23:54     1:31:35
273   Rachel Kuntz           F40-44       16/30       11:29        1:40       50:08        1:11       27:13     1:31:38
274   Karina Barkley         F25-29       12/19       10:04        2:20       53:16        1:47       24:13     1:31:38
275   Mike Farrington        M-NOV        10/49       13:44        5:08       49:18        2:04       21:27     1:31:39
276   Kathy Laphilliph       F60-64         2/7        9:45        1:40       53:00        1:48       25:31     1:31:41
277   Kevin McGuinnis        M45-49       20/37       10:46        2:24       49:23        1:22       27:53     1:31:46
278   Sarah Faust            F40-44       17/30        9:52        2:31       50:36        1:46       27:07     1:31:50
279   Katelyn Scott          F20-24         3/6        8:27        1:43       52:49        2:05       26:48     1:31:50
280   Jason Walker           M45-49       21/37       12:35        0:55       48:17        1:20       28:48     1:31:53
281   Matt McGowan           M30-34       33/43        9:16        2:19       51:08        1:26       27:48     1:31:55
282   Andrew Roberts         M35-39       30/41        8:55        1:52       52:46        1:17       27:14     1:32:02
283   Alex Barkley           M25-29       23/31       12:59        2:19       54:03        1:54       20:48     1:32:02
284   Ryan Miles             M35-39       31/41       10:34        2:19       49:23        1:50       28:04     1:32:07
285   Marcelo Pasquini       M40-44       34/47        7:44        1:54       47:59        2:37       31:57     1:32:09
286   Adam Gander            M30-34       34/43        9:48        3:38       51:04        1:21       26:22     1:32:10
287   Emily Green            F45-49        5/20        9:29        2:38       52:26        1:31       26:09     1:32:10
288   Tyler Novak            CLYDE        13/26        9:27        2:10       51:04        1:12       28:19     1:32:11
289   Roger Hlavacka         M55-59       18/29        8:57        1:58       53:53        1:26       25:59     1:32:12
290   Mark Collings          M55-59       19/29       10:23        2:41       48:31        1:27       29:17     1:32:17
291   Keith Pitts            M40-44       35/47       11:01        2:16       50:34        1:26       27:08     1:32:24
292   Gary Henry             M60-64        5/14       10:10        1:09       51:00        1:05       29:06     1:32:28
293   Bob Castro             M45-49       22/37       12:03        2:08       52:00        2:28       23:50     1:32:28
294   Amy Giuffre            F45-49        6/20       11:03        1:57       50:31        1:27       27:34     1:32:29
295   Elise Uphoff           F-NOV         4/51        9:43        2:21       55:15        1:31       23:49     1:32:37
296   Sheryl Leonardschneck  F50-54        2/13        9:49        1:44       53:54        1:19       25:54     1:32:39
297   Chris Demeulenaere     M50-54       11/19       10:14        3:05       50:11        1:27       27:48     1:32:43
298   Kathryn Bacon          F40-44       18/30       10:47        1:54       52:17        1:34       26:15     1:32:45
299   Sean McCloy            M50-54       12/19       10:04        2:21       56:32        1:26       22:30     1:32:51
300   Tim Mulcahy            M30-34       35/43       10:26        2:50       53:36        2:27       23:38     1:32:55
301   Debbie Ross            F45-49        7/20       12:09        1:46       52:34        1:06       25:28     1:33:02
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302   Bruce Waller           M-NOV        11/49       11:31        2:53       49:45        2:29       26:27     1:33:04
303   Sean McMurrough        M40-44       36/47       11:41        2:02       49:16        1:31       28:37     1:33:05
304   Paula North            F65-69         1/2       10:21        2:17       49:38        1:54       29:05     1:33:13
305   Tyler Hill             M25-29       24/31       11:00        2:20       55:07        0:52       23:58     1:33:14
306   Michelle Stocker       F40-44       19/30       10:12        1:44       52:09        1:50       27:27     1:33:19
307   Heather Schultz        F-NOV         5/51       10:05        2:19       55:39        2:09       23:10     1:33:21
308   Jered Tennant          M-NOV        12/49       10:44        1:49       55:07        1:02       24:43     1:33:23
309   Mike Kalvin            M50-54       13/19       10:48        3:27       51:28        1:31       26:13     1:33:24
310   Bernadette Schnell     F-NOV         6/51       10:54        1:21       53:30        1:27       26:16     1:33:26
311   Matt Gillam            M40-44       37/47       10:20        2:37       52:22        1:17       27:02     1:33:37
312   Elizabeth Wimmer       F45-49        8/20       11:19        1:23       49:45        1:10       30:27     1:34:03
313   Kevin Kruchten         M-NOV        13/49       11:38        2:35       53:20        1:20       25:18     1:34:09
314   Michelle Brietzman     F50-54        3/13        9:51        1:52       51:03        1:14       30:28     1:34:26
315   Jeremy Houtakker       M-NOV        14/49       13:01        3:56       52:09        2:27       22:57     1:34:28
316   Olivier Hiers          M40-44       38/47        9:48        2:19       49:58        1:31       30:53     1:34:28
317   Ben Cagle              M30-34       36/43        7:29        1:00     1:03:34        1:17       21:21     1:34:39
318   Donald Patnode         M45-49       23/37       12:43        1:43       50:32        1:20       28:26     1:34:42
319   Chris Haag Dillon      F55-59        3/15        9:50        1:48       52:10        1:03       29:57     1:34:46
320   Bert Callahan          M55-59       20/29       10:45        3:50       50:54        3:13       26:09     1:34:49
321   Katie Gierach          F30-34       11/19       10:33        2:54       53:01        1:47       26:39     1:34:52
322   Kyle Humphrey          M30-34       37/43       10:33        3:35       50:36        0:55       29:16     1:34:53
323   Tanya Sommerfeldt      F-NOV         7/51       12:54        1:56       53:17        1:21       25:31     1:34:56
324   Daniel Larson          CLYDE        14/26        8:47        3:03       49:27        1:25       32:19     1:34:58
325   Josh Tiedt             M40-44       39/47        9:48        2:40       57:44        1:16       23:32     1:34:59
326   Marc Wolfman           M55-59       21/29       10:23        1:49       53:53        1:48       27:10     1:35:02
327   Kirk Keller            M60-64        6/14       13:04        2:33       49:37        2:04       27:54     1:35:10
328   Mark Schneider         CLYDE        15/26       12:11        2:06       47:28        1:40       31:49     1:35:11
329   Lucas Rappert          M25-29       25/31       11:11        3:08       52:25        1:39       26:55     1:35:16
330   Elizabeth Thorn        F25-29       13/19        8:30        2:09       56:32        2:22       25:52     1:35:23
331   Bradley Heineck        M55-59       22/29        9:27        1:52       57:11        2:36       24:23     1:35:27
332   Jennifer Mueller       F-NOV         8/51       11:46        2:19       53:29        1:59       25:57     1:35:29
333   Jen Gutzman            F40-44       20/30       10:14        1:46       53:44        1:35       28:16     1:35:32
334   Luke Berg              M30-34       38/43        9:23        1:53       56:35        1:17       26:34     1:35:40
335   Kevin McCarthy         M60-64        7/14       16:59        3:02       43:26        2:20       29:57     1:35:42
336   Kristine Mowery        F35-39       22/38       11:58        2:10       52:43        1:47       27:18     1:35:53
337   Scott Anderson         M35-39       32/41       13:04        2:02       54:21        1:06       25:26     1:35:56
338   Stacie Wagner          F40-44       21/30       11:02        2:43       52:48        1:10       28:15     1:35:56
339   Farhan Khatri          M40-44       40/47       11:53        2:43       53:49        1:36       26:01     1:35:59
340   Larry Green            M45-49       24/37        9:40        3:46       50:59        3:11       28:35     1:36:09
341   Myles Fish             M01-19         8/9       10:05        2:57       56:54        0:50       25:28     1:36:12
342   Paula Frawley Wegner   F35-39       23/38        9:00        2:37       55:12        1:50       27:38     1:36:14
343   Zara Heesen            F35-39       24/38        9:48        2:21       49:59        1:55       32:16     1:36:17
344   Mike Day               M45-49       25/37       11:46        3:22       50:29        1:24       29:23     1:36:21
345   Shannon Kahl           F45-49        9/20        9:12        2:18       55:15        1:16       28:23     1:36:22
346   Colin Wurster          M25-29       26/31       13:17        2:16       56:17        3:32       21:03     1:36:23
347   Antonio Hernandez      M40-44       41/47       11:07        1:42       52:48        1:41       29:09     1:36:25
348   Eileen Sherburne       F60-64         3/7        9:57        1:57       53:53        1:23       29:18     1:36:25
349   Meghan Bindley         F-NOV         9/51       11:24        1:11       54:19        1:11       28:27     1:36:30
350   Skip Resenhoeft        M35-39       33/41        9:52        2:11       53:03        1:38       29:52     1:36:34
351   Samantha Andryk        F20-24         4/6        7:54        3:41       57:53        1:35       25:35     1:36:36
352   John Reddell           M-NOV        15/49       12:13        3:53       55:07        1:36       23:54     1:36:40
353   Peter Ives             M60-64        8/14        9:14        3:00       50:48        2:12       31:30     1:36:41
354   Kim Groshek            F50-54        4/13       10:40        2:16       53:18        2:26       28:03     1:36:41
355   Randi Smith            ATHEN         1/16        7:56        1:50       54:42        0:54       31:20     1:36:41
356   Kathleen Labeau        F40-44       22/30        9:27        2:32       52:10        1:55       30:41     1:36:43
357   Joanne Michalski       F-NOV        10/51       11:27        2:29       56:43        0:56       25:21     1:36:54
358   Kendrick Acken         M25-29       27/31        8:23        2:25       53:35        1:59       30:39     1:37:00
359   Nick Groher            M35-39       34/41       10:01        3:00       56:52        1:21       25:51     1:37:02
360   Timothy Tofte          CLYDE        16/26       11:21        2:03       54:37        1:33       27:32     1:37:03
361   Fred Hinchcliffe       M-NOV        16/49       12:09        3:28       55:57        1:57       23:36     1:37:05
362   Jacob Maguigad         M-NOV        17/49       12:49        3:08       50:14        2:11       28:51     1:37:11
363   David Hart             M50-54       14/19       13:37        2:43       51:55        1:10       27:49     1:37:12
364   Jim Courtney           M65-69         3/5       11:15        2:02       52:39        1:57       29:24     1:37:15
365   Carrie Green           F40-44       23/30       12:03        2:15       51:18        1:49       29:53     1:37:16
366   Daniel Joyce           M65-69         4/5        9:10        4:00       53:18        3:02       27:55     1:37:23
367   Alissa Hickok          F-NOV        11/51       10:13        3:07       54:21        1:27       28:17     1:37:24
368   Flor Maria Erazo Zurit F35-39       25/38       11:51        3:26       54:09        2:33       25:34     1:37:31
369   Patrick Howe           M-NOV        18/49       11:59        2:12       53:41        1:24       28:23     1:37:37
370   Dwight Tell            M40-44       42/47       12:35        2:35       49:19        2:39       30:32     1:37:38
371   Kristin Gabriel        F-NOV        12/51       10:13        3:43       56:22        1:44       25:40     1:37:40
372   Ben Masek              M20-24         4/6        9:57        1:46       58:10        1:16       26:38     1:37:45
373   Sean Crevier           M40-44       43/47       10:46        3:45       54:35        1:20       27:26     1:37:50
374   Herb Mueller           M-NOV        19/49       12:40        2:19       53:15        1:43       27:56     1:37:52
375   Mary Jurken            F50-54        5/13       11:22        3:19       54:47        1:36       26:53     1:37:55
376   Brian Binotto          M40-44       44/47       10:42        4:05       52:33        2:02       28:44     1:38:04
377   Craig Braunschweig     M55-59       23/29       11:49        2:57       59:08        0:50       23:24     1:38:05
378   Nick Raether           M-NOV        20/49       11:24        2:18       58:28        1:24       24:38     1:38:10
379   Darcy Walczak          F45-49       10/20       11:38        1:45       54:01        1:28       29:23     1:38:12
380   Paul Hahn              CLYDE        17/26        9:26        3:32       58:11        1:44       25:23     1:38:14
381   Donna Incrocci         F45-49       11/20       10:15        3:16       55:12        2:10       27:23     1:38:15
382   Allison Plummer        F40-44       24/30       10:54        2:22       52:12        1:50       31:07     1:38:22
383   Lara Mrak              F30-34       12/19       10:59        1:53       50:55        1:22       33:20     1:38:27
384   Drew Jelinski          M30-34       39/43       10:27        2:39       58:20        2:01       25:06     1:38:31
385   Hannah Huset           ATHEN         2/16        9:24        1:41       53:58        1:31       31:59     1:38:32
386   Cynthia Kelm-Nelson    F35-39       26/38       10:18        2:03       55:52        1:44       28:46     1:38:40
387   Andy Bengtson          M45-49       26/37       10:49        3:36       50:22        2:35       31:24     1:38:43
388   Alyssa Weisensel       F-NOV        13/51       11:21        3:10       55:24        2:20       26:32     1:38:44
389   Dennys Maldonado       CLYDE        18/26       10:00        1:47       54:35        1:11       31:16     1:38:47
390   John Birkelo           M55-59       24/29        8:36        1:05       52:45        1:04       35:23     1:38:50
391   Heather Hartwig        F-NOV        14/51       11:40        2:27       57:04        1:36       26:13     1:38:58
392   Anna Jurken            F20-24         5/6        9:56        2:04       55:38        1:34       29:55     1:39:06
393   Debbie Heinz           F50-54        6/13       13:27        2:47       53:59        1:17       27:39     1:39:07
394   Shirley Amato          F50-54        7/13       11:09        2:01       49:19        1:23       35:17     1:39:08
395   Erik Johnson           M30-34       40/43       10:57        2:27       57:18        1:22       27:05     1:39:08
396   Jason Nordby           M45-49       27/37       11:49        2:56       56:49        2:34       25:06     1:39:14
397   Kayla Schaapveld       F30-34       13/19       10:48        2:00       56:09        2:09       28:09     1:39:14
398   Lynn Schulte           F55-59        4/15       10:28        1:52       53:06        1:11       32:39     1:39:15
399   Ann Arnold             F-NOV        15/51       12:23        2:15       49:55        2:43       32:10     1:39:24
400   Courtney Fryatt        F35-39       27/38       10:46        3:17       54:39        1:38       29:10     1:39:28
401   Susanne Soppe          F60-64         4/7        9:54        2:11       55:33        1:28       30:26     1:39:29
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402   Amanda Radke           F35-39       28/38       11:30        1:38       57:46        1:45       26:54     1:39:31
403   Robert Waters          M25-29       28/31       12:26        4:24       56:44        1:50       24:15     1:39:36
404   Jenna Becker           ATHEN         3/16       12:02        2:19       48:31        2:19       34:36     1:39:45
405   Kaitlyn Cooper         F20-24         6/6       12:14        2:38       56:51        1:21       26:45     1:39:47
406   Joanie Conley          F55-59        5/15       12:32        1:26       56:20        1:04       28:27     1:39:47
407   Ed Leustek             M70-99         2/5       11:07        3:38       56:46        2:11       26:07     1:39:47
408   Robert Michalski       M-NOV        21/49       12:10        2:48       58:51        1:03       24:58     1:39:48
409   Nick Wood              M35-39       35/41       17:50        2:45       54:27        1:39       23:11     1:39:50
410   Charles Ver Hoeve      M50-54       15/19       12:32        5:09       53:30        2:47       25:57     1:39:53
411   Charlie Ricker         M70-99         3/5        9:11        2:45       55:01        1:20       31:39     1:39:54
412   Kimberly Miller        ATHEN         4/16       12:02        2:31       58:17        1:52       25:31     1:40:11
413   Andrew Polomis         M45-49       28/37        9:11       13:24       48:22        2:04       27:19     1:40:18
414   Zackery Turman         M-NOV        22/49        9:44        4:10       57:22        2:39       26:25     1:40:18
415   Michael Jones          CLYDE        19/26        9:56        2:20     1:00:09        1:06       26:48     1:40:18
416   Nicole Heth            F30-34       14/19       12:24        4:08       57:40        2:32       23:46     1:40:27
417   Ken Snyder             CLYDE        20/26       10:29        3:02       56:43        2:22       27:53     1:40:27
418   Paul Beres             M-NOV        23/49       13:26        3:23       56:26        2:16       25:02     1:40:31
419   Mary Kok               F30-34       15/19        9:02        3:03       58:00        1:51       28:39     1:40:33
420   Steve Hall             CLYDE        21/26       10:58        3:06       56:52        1:20       28:24     1:40:38
421   Abby Schlager          F01-19         3/7        7:12        2:15     1:03:29        1:19       26:29     1:40:42
422   Michelle Custead       F30-34       16/19       10:26        2:11       58:59        1:46       27:26     1:40:46
423   Jamie Steuart          F40-44       25/30       10:36        2:05       57:56        1:22       28:55     1:40:52
424   Andrea Groher          F35-39       29/38        9:26        2:55       55:37        1:50       31:10     1:40:56
425   Gregory Zilisch        M45-49       29/37       13:36        3:40       53:32        2:12       28:01     1:41:01
426   Kenneth Tunny          M-NOV        24/49       11:09        3:53       53:22        2:57       29:43     1:41:01
427   William Perkins        M60-64        9/14       13:24        5:45       52:37        2:20       26:59     1:41:02
428   Staci Burich-Simonett  F50-54        8/13       13:18        2:16       55:44        1:47       28:03     1:41:07
429   Elizabeth Sikes        F25-29       14/19       13:11        1:49       56:24        1:24       28:25     1:41:11
430   Dawn Ashenbrenner      F45-49       12/20       12:17        2:25       56:17        1:30       28:49     1:41:16
431   Wilson Beebe           M25-29       29/31       10:49        3:17       53:15        1:45       32:12     1:41:16
432   Madison Mond           F-NOV        16/51       12:58        2:20       57:59        1:26       26:46     1:41:26
433   David Meihsner         M45-49       30/37       10:57        2:38       52:06        2:28       33:26     1:41:32
434   Rebekah Babis          F25-29       15/19       11:13        1:53       57:40       35:15                 1:41:47
435   Jim McDermott          M30-34       41/43       10:02        2:33       56:31        2:08       30:41     1:41:53
436   Kim Miller             F-NOV        17/51       10:17        3:10       56:47        2:06       29:36     1:41:54
437   Eric Allness           M40-44       45/47       14:02        4:22       52:52        3:05       27:37     1:41:56
438   Justin Fehrman         M35-39       36/41       10:12        3:37       54:39        2:27       31:21     1:42:14
439   Diane Smith            F50-54        9/13        9:14        2:18       55:24        1:29       34:14     1:42:37
440   Gregory Davis          M35-39       37/41       12:59        2:42       56:32        1:55       28:36     1:42:42
441   Darcy Luoma            F45-49       13/20       11:50        1:57       54:38        1:15       33:15     1:42:53
442   Paul Malek             M60-64       10/14       13:16        3:10       51:19        2:51       32:18     1:42:53
443   Nicholas Fairfield     M25-29       30/31       12:31        2:06       57:20        1:22       30:02     1:43:20
444   Greg Suddeth           M55-59       25/29       11:58        3:05       55:35        2:48       30:03     1:43:27
445   Christopher Scholke    M35-39       38/41       11:38        3:40       55:56        2:22       29:55     1:43:30
446   Alison Viemeister      ATHEN         5/16        9:29        2:19       56:20        2:03       33:50     1:43:59
447   Curt Kodl              M45-49       31/37       11:15        2:57       54:59        2:20       32:33     1:44:01
448   John Miller            M60-64       11/14       13:50        5:35       53:26        3:25       27:50     1:44:03
449   Donald Pfotenhauer     M35-39       39/41       12:13        3:02       57:55        1:13       29:48     1:44:10
450   Bob McFarlane          CLYDE        22/26       11:12        3:09       54:17        1:51       33:51     1:44:19
451   Michael Jacob          M45-49       32/37        9:11        2:49       54:49        1:36       35:58     1:44:20
452   Ron Botten             M45-49       33/37       11:55        2:58       50:57        1:32       37:09     1:44:29
453   Dominik Singh          M30-34       42/43       12:08        1:59       58:59        1:15       30:27     1:44:47
454   Ben Larson             CLYDE        23/26       11:22        1:41       54:20        1:42       35:56     1:45:00
455   Patrick Desmarais      M40-44       46/47       10:25        3:25       56:48        2:40       31:45     1:45:01
456   Christine Wodke        F55-59        6/15       12:44        2:48       56:55        2:19       30:19     1:45:04
457   Don Nettum             M70-99         4/5       12:03        2:24       59:33        1:09       30:06     1:45:14
458   Dennis Shannon         M-NOV        25/49       15:10        4:26       58:02        2:55       24:45     1:45:14
459   Kristian Finfrock      M-NOV        26/49       13:07        3:23       55:18        1:17       32:22     1:45:25
460   Jason Ehley            M-NOV        27/49       12:32        4:25     1:01:53        2:22       24:29     1:45:39
461   Chelsea Wilson         F25-29       16/19        9:45        2:18       54:31        2:44       36:33     1:45:49
462   Amanda Swade           F30-34       17/19       11:17        2:11       52:27        1:32       38:35     1:45:59
463   Mike Hinesh            CLYDE        24/26       11:48        2:07       57:05        1:50       33:13     1:46:02
464   Melani Guentherman     ATHEN         6/16        9:00        2:16       58:06        1:41       35:02     1:46:03
465   Angela Hall            F55-59        7/15        9:58        4:02       57:56        2:22       32:03     1:46:19
466   Max Lynch              M01-19         9/9       10:27        2:29     1:07:25        1:32       24:32     1:46:22
467   Awenda Humfleet        F40-44       26/30       10:32        2:13       57:58        1:26       34:20     1:46:28
468   Olivia Oaks            F01-19         4/7        8:12        3:36     1:00:10        2:01       32:33     1:46:29
469   Sophia Vaccaro         F01-19         5/7        8:12        3:35     1:00:13        2:00       32:32     1:46:30
470   Lindsay Resenhoeft     F35-39       30/38        9:46        3:09       57:54        1:41       34:29     1:46:56
471   Gina Hackl             F35-39       31/38        9:01        1:53     1:01:21        0:53       33:56     1:47:01
472   Julie Coleman          F45-49       14/20       12:34        2:55       55:14        2:12       34:18     1:47:10
473   Zach Timm              M20-24         5/6        9:15        6:24       57:35        1:23       32:50     1:47:25
474   Justin Soukup          M-NOV        28/49       11:39        3:16       59:35        1:11       32:00     1:47:40
475   Anthony Piek           M-NOV        29/49       13:39        3:20       56:30        1:01       33:19     1:47:47
476   Kristina Surma         F-NOV        18/51       12:11        4:02     1:02:53        1:45       27:03     1:47:53
477   Mary Ives              F-NOV        19/51       10:24        3:49     1:00:18        2:48       30:46     1:48:04
478   Deanna Dicarlantonio   F40-44       27/30       12:45        3:05       59:44        2:09       30:33     1:48:14
479   Pamela Schmidt         F-NOV        20/51       13:20        2:01     1:02:36        0:47       29:34     1:48:15
480   Richard Daly           M70-99         5/5       14:16        2:45       51:39        1:53       37:47     1:48:19
481   Sarah Obrien           F-NOV        21/51       16:06        2:58       59:59        1:18       28:05     1:48:24
482   Rachel Lathrop         F40-44       28/30        9:47        1:58     1:10:35        1:22       24:53     1:48:33
483   Julie Paulson-Reilly   F50-54       10/13       11:33        2:26       57:11        2:02       35:24     1:48:34
484   Erik Lacey             M60-64       12/14       11:59        3:32       58:16        1:47       33:14     1:48:47
485   Kendra Rahberg         F40-44       29/30       11:17        2:40       59:28        0:54       34:35     1:48:50
486   Cameron Barker         M25-29       31/31       22:35        2:55       51:46        1:49       29:48     1:48:51
487   Diane Schmeisser       F-NOV        22/51       12:31        6:37     1:01:28        2:36       25:53     1:49:03
488   Chuck Bendever         M-NOV        30/49       13:13        3:27       55:30        1:33       35:22     1:49:05
489   Joseph Lahodik         M-NOV        31/49       12:56        3:57     1:01:30        1:50       29:13     1:49:24
490   Allison Tiefenthaler   F35-39       32/38       11:02        2:51       59:09        4:29       32:03     1:49:33
491   Stacy Stibb            F35-39       33/38       14:46        1:59     1:02:00        1:27       29:46     1:49:57
492   Chloe Starz            F-NOV        23/51       11:21        2:49       57:56        2:26       35:35     1:50:05
493   Peter Joy              M60-64       13/14       11:50        4:12     1:00:13        2:17       31:42     1:50:12
494   Anita Peters           F55-59        8/15       11:49        2:41       57:27        1:30       36:50     1:50:16
495   Andrew Sagen           M-NOV        32/49       12:45        2:26     1:05:11        1:54       28:06     1:50:21
496   Peter Rabe             M55-59       26/29       13:30        2:53       56:48        2:18       35:09     1:50:36
497   Polly B Hamner         F60-64         5/7       13:00        3:30       56:23        2:07       35:42     1:50:39
498   Brenda Ramczyk         F55-59        9/15       12:45        4:41     1:03:00        1:07       29:25     1:50:56
499   Joel Splan             M40-44       47/47       14:53        2:07       58:39        1:46       33:34     1:50:57
500   Megan McGowan          F-NOV        24/51       11:45        3:14     1:06:15        1:13       28:42     1:51:07
501   Zachary D'Arienzo      M-NOV        33/49       12:19        5:18     1:05:16        1:36       26:41     1:51:09
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502   Tim McCahill           M-NOV        34/49       12:23        5:11     1:05:20        1:36       26:41     1:51:09
503   Allyson Phillips       F01-19         6/7        9:04        1:58     1:02:06        1:53       36:11     1:51:11
504   Collin Donohue         M35-39       40/41       10:04        3:10     1:00:40        1:40       35:40     1:51:11
505   Leslie Dallman         F40-44       30/30       11:23        3:31       55:57        3:40       36:46     1:51:14
506   Ashley Kammer          F-NOV        25/51       14:50        3:35       59:44        1:34       31:35     1:51:16
507   Jennifer Zahorik       ATHEN         7/16       12:40        2:48       55:41        2:02       38:13     1:51:23
508   Nancy Kujak-Ford       F-NOV        26/51       13:36        4:17     1:01:04        1:01       31:33     1:51:31
509   Lauren Grove           F01-19         7/7        8:11        2:07     1:09:21        0:44       31:11     1:51:32
510   Cara Frank             F35-39       34/38       11:39        3:43       57:46        2:24       36:09     1:51:39
511   Alexandra Opitz        F25-29       17/19        9:15        2:47       56:23        2:44       40:33     1:51:40
512   Diane Schmoller        F55-59       10/15       14:16        4:04       56:14        3:29       34:15     1:52:17
513   Andrew Schmidt         M-NOV        35/49       15:47        2:52     1:01:51        1:25       30:29     1:52:21
514   Lynn Walker            M55-59       27/29       12:02        3:52     1:01:14        1:19       34:07     1:52:33
515   Julie Emery            F55-59       11/15       13:27        2:00       54:34        2:22       40:15     1:52:35
516   Cathryn Fischer        F55-59       12/15       13:08        2:36       58:23        2:23       36:11     1:52:39
517   Bill Weis              M50-54       16/19       11:41        2:29       59:44        1:37       37:16     1:52:44
518   Claire Peterson        F25-29       18/19       12:13        2:57     1:02:22        1:16       34:29     1:53:15
519   Kelly Boettcher        F50-54       11/13        9:50        2:20       58:21        2:06       40:44     1:53:19
520   Jana Esselmann         F35-39       35/38       11:51        2:36     1:02:19        2:05       34:40     1:53:29
521   Kelly Bender           F35-39       36/38       13:17        2:18     1:03:06        2:48       32:04     1:53:31
522   Park Walter            M-NOV        36/49       17:21        3:02       53:27        1:36       38:17     1:53:40
523   Michelle Dargiewicz    F30-34       18/19        8:27        2:36     1:02:41        2:41       37:23     1:53:46
524   Ruth Mary Gudgeon      F45-49       15/20       12:17        4:06     1:03:05        1:53       32:34     1:53:51
525   Craig Schmidt          M45-49       34/37       11:13        3:26     1:06:16        1:59       31:02     1:53:53
526   Mike Amato             M55-59       28/29       12:05        3:59       58:35        1:06       38:16     1:54:00
527   Victor Escobedo        CLYDE        25/26       12:24        3:14       56:34        1:47       40:08     1:54:05
528   Andrea Kulich          F-NOV        27/51       10:06        2:11     1:08:29        0:56       32:33     1:54:14
529   Robyne Gunderson       F45-49       16/20       13:19        2:43     1:02:23        1:50       34:11     1:54:24
530   Rebecca Podgorski      F-NOV        28/51       13:05        3:52     1:03:43        0:53       32:54     1:54:25
531   Tracy Roub             ATHEN         8/16       14:22        2:08     1:01:02        2:06       35:06     1:54:41
532   Mary Maher-Bartalone   F45-49       17/20        9:58        2:20     1:00:38        1:55       40:03     1:54:52
533   James Hall             M45-49       35/37       13:18        4:26       57:50        3:20       36:01     1:54:53
534   Jacqueline Herbst      F35-39       37/38       12:30        3:21       59:02        2:07       38:02     1:54:59
535   Kris Kiley             M-NOV        37/49       13:00        4:42     1:02:27        3:40       31:15     1:55:01
536   Amanda Soukup          F-NOV        29/51       12:15        2:22     1:04:04        1:36       35:09     1:55:25
537   Stan Crane             M-NOV        38/49       13:39        5:04       57:07        3:23       36:20     1:55:32
538   Kevin Masek            M50-54       17/19       10:39        1:53       59:28        2:14       41:33     1:55:45
539   Brian Sherman          CLYDE        26/26       12:42        3:28     1:01:36        3:29       34:32     1:55:45
540   Phil Herlihey          M55-59       29/29       11:42        2:58     1:01:21        2:30       38:02     1:56:30
541   Jim Casper             M50-54       18/19       11:06        3:01     1:04:54        2:37       35:15     1:56:50
542   Liz Zelandais          F65-69         2/2       14:55        5:44       53:57        2:29       39:49     1:56:51
543   Heather Shaffer        ATHEN         9/16       10:30        3:13       58:00        2:34       42:37     1:56:53
544   Jennifer Seydel        F60-64         6/7        9:59        2:35       55:50        2:20       47:21     1:58:02
545   Erin Cross             F-NOV        30/51       12:52        3:55       59:46        1:39       39:56     1:58:06
546   Quinn Seston           M-NOV        39/49       16:49        4:26     1:06:32        0:55       29:41     1:58:21
547   Christina Anderson     F-NOV        31/51       14:55        3:23     1:08:33        1:39       30:12     1:58:40
548   Kirsten Deguzman       F25-29       19/19       11:41        1:25       57:39        1:59       46:09     1:58:51
549   Amy Moyer              F-NOV        32/51       16:38        5:26       58:36        2:17       36:15     1:59:09
550   Jenea Nolan            F-NOV        33/51       14:03       12:37     1:01:32        1:48       29:12     1:59:11
551   Scott Hackl            M35-39       41/41       17:27        3:40     1:10:22        1:13       26:59     1:59:39
552   Beca Olson             F-NOV        34/51       13:42        4:20     1:06:18        1:26       34:13     1:59:58
553   John Fuller            M-NOV        40/49       13:23        3:13     1:05:48        3:41       34:20     2:00:23
554   Tricia Fry             F-NOV        35/51       14:38        2:58     1:06:01        2:02       34:47     2:00:23
555   Alexander Anderson     M-NOV        41/49       12:42        3:58     1:21:31        2:10       21:14     2:01:32
556   Emily Krueger          F-NOV        36/51       14:12        5:40     1:06:55        1:20       33:33     2:01:38
557   Greg Cullen            M-NOV        42/49       18:10        4:09     1:02:53        2:12       34:16     2:01:38
558   Stefanie Escobedo      F-NOV        37/51       12:54        3:01     1:05:36        1:58       38:46     2:02:13
559   Kim Varian             ATHEN        10/16       21:40        3:02     1:01:15        2:00       34:19     2:02:14
560   Karuna Sijapati        ATHEN        11/16       13:14        3:59       58:27        4:25       42:12     2:02:15
561   Elise Breunig          F-NOV        38/51       10:37        2:43     1:15:57        1:21       31:54     2:02:29
562   Theresa Frankiewicz    F-NOV        39/51       14:19        3:45     1:02:03        2:50       40:02     2:02:57
563   Kat Trago              F45-49       18/20       14:08        4:28     1:02:21        4:13       37:51     2:02:59
564   David Bond             M-NOV        43/49       12:26        6:22     1:14:21        1:19       28:41     2:03:06
565   Patrick Luebke         M30-34       43/43       24:57        6:24       59:17        4:15       28:56     2:03:47
566   Tressa Bathke          F-NOV        40/51        9:31        3:47     1:15:59        1:21       33:40     2:04:16
567   Heather Pape           ATHEN        12/16       10:19        2:15     1:11:28        1:14       39:19     2:04:33
568   Klaas Van Zanten       M-NOV        44/49       13:17        3:55     1:06:38        3:41       37:15     2:04:44
569   Tamra Waterman         F45-49       19/20       14:52        7:03     1:02:15        3:03       37:46     2:04:57
570   Tanya Nelson           F45-49       20/20       16:14        3:38     1:09:23        1:34       34:17     2:05:05
571   Jenifer Lee            F-NOV        41/51       15:36        2:51     1:07:19        1:16       38:06     2:05:08
572   Jean Casper            F55-59       13/15       13:34        9:34     1:04:54        2:35       35:15     2:05:50
573   Luis Reynaldo          M-NOV        45/49       18:00        4:57     1:01:51        2:52       38:13     2:05:51
574   Brian Morgan           M60-64       14/14       10:53        3:32     1:01:56        2:26       47:11     2:05:55
575   Matias Campos          M-NOV        46/49       12:22        3:50     1:14:45        2:54       32:23     2:06:11
576   Gloria Frigerio        F-NOV        42/51       16:29        3:56     1:12:05        1:44       32:07     2:06:20
577   Benjamin Clark         M-NOV        47/49       13:18        5:07     1:13:42        2:14       32:14     2:06:33
578   Jason Moresco          M-NOV        48/49       13:17        5:08     1:13:45        2:12       32:13     2:06:33
579   Jackie Edwards         F-NOV        43/51       21:15        4:28     1:09:07        2:23       30:41     2:07:51
580   Gloria Erdman          F-NOV        44/51       13:33        4:27     1:05:23        2:01       42:42     2:08:04
581   Kailee Willers         F-NOV        45/51        9:05        3:07     1:23:11        0:58       32:03     2:08:23
583   Roxanne Velazquez      ATHEN        13/16       14:09        1:49     1:05:11        2:21       46:38     2:10:06
584   Samuel Sellner         M20-24         6/6        9:27        2:43     1:29:28        2:45       26:02     2:10:23
585   Julia Dickson-Gomez    F-NOV        46/51       12:36        4:26     1:14:02        3:31       36:18     2:10:52
586   Karen Stade            F55-59       14/15       16:29        4:05     1:05:22        3:28       42:22     2:11:44
587   Kiley Hearn            F30-34       19/19        9:53        2:00     1:32:55        1:18       26:15     2:12:19
588   Mary Paz               F-NOV        47/51       17:42        4:58     1:17:37        3:01       29:43     2:12:59
589   David Szytz            M50-54       19/19       12:54        4:46     1:07:31        2:41       45:19     2:13:08
590   Sharon Spaide          F50-54       13/13       14:41        2:53     1:04:30        2:38       49:22     2:14:02
591   Dianne Rubinstein      F55-59       15/15       11:37        4:17     1:06:46        3:57       48:55     2:15:30
592   Sinisa Milovanovic     M-NOV        49/49       15:28        5:34     1:22:59        1:59       29:34     2:15:32
593   David Healy            M65-69         5/5       13:53        5:48     1:12:06        2:01       42:13     2:15:58
594   Liz Murphy             F60-64         7/7       11:53        3:31     1:07:19        2:05       51:59     2:16:45
595   Jeanne Herrin          F-NOV        48/51       25:01        5:32     1:07:46        0:48       42:48     2:21:52
596   Mallorie Mertz         F-NOV        49/51       14:58        3:10     1:25:12        1:45       39:45     2:24:48
597   Colleen Hanser         ATHEN        14/16       14:05        5:42     1:11:14        2:37       52:02     2:25:38
598   Vijaya Kalluri         F-NOV        50/51       21:30        6:30     1:26:58        3:02       33:49     2:31:48
599   Jeanette Laronde       ATHEN        15/16       13:29        2:43     1:19:37        2:22       53:44     2:31:53
600   Tammy Binkley          F-NOV        51/51       20:20        6:47     1:18:23        4:58       44:39     2:35:05
601   Kirsten Wienholtz      F35-39       38/38       22:37        4:20     1:24:48        1:37       48:01     2:41:21
602   Inta Veldre            ATHEN        16/16       18:21        3:46     1:21:56        1:35       58:41     2:44:17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKETIME          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
603   Bonnie Buchanan        F70-99         1/1       32:56        8:50     1:57:51        2:33     1:08:00     3:50:08
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